
 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8

-  02.06.2025 Mon 08.00-10.00 am IA 2 Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Shanmuga rajan Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya

-  03.06.2025 Tue 02.00pm – 04.00pm VIVA VV 2 Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Shanmuga rajan Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya

PH 8.3  04.06.2025 Wed 08.00-09.00 am Aminoglycosides LGT 1 Dr. Shanmuga

-  04.06.2025 Wed 02.00pm – 04.00pm VIVA VV 2 Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Shanmuga rajan Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya

PH 8.4  05.06.2025 Thurs 09.00-10.00 am Macrolides LGT 1 Dr. Isabella

PH 8.5  07.06.2025 Sat 08.00-09.00 am  Drugs used in tuberculosis. Devise management plan for tuberculosis treatment - I LGT 1 Dr. Dharam

PH 8.5  07.06.2025 Sat 11.15-12.15 am  Drugs used in tuberculosis. Devise management plan for tuberculosis treatment - IILGT 1 Dr. Dharam

PH 8.6  07.06.2025 Sat 12.15-01.15 am  Drugs used in Leprosy LGT 1 Dr. Arya

PH 10.10  10.06.2025 Tue 02.00pm – 04.00pm Therapeutic Drug Monitoring CBL 2 Dr. Shanmuga Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya

PH8.7  11.06.2025 Wed 08.00-09.00 am Drugs used in Amoebiasis, Kala-azar, Filariasis LGT 1 Dr. Keerthana

PH 10.10  11.06.2025 Wed 02.00pm – 04.00pm Therapeutic Drug Monitoring CBL 2 Dr. Shanmuga Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya

PH8.7  12.06.2025 Thurs 09.00-10.00 am Drugs used in Malaria LGT 1 Dr. Manjunatha

PH8.9  14.06.2025 Sat 08.00-09.00 am  Drugs used in   fungal disease LGT 1 Dr. Aravind

-  17.06.2025 Tue 02.00pm – 04.00pm Rational Drug Combination PE 2 Dr. Devasena Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Shanmuga rajan Dr. Arya

PH8.9  18.06.2025 Wed 08.00-09.00 am Drug used in Helminthiasis LGT 1 Dr. Shanmuga

 COMP .NO Date Timings Competancy TLM Hrs F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6 F7 F8

-  18.06.2025 Wed 02.00pm – 04.00pm Rational Drug Combination PE 2 Dr. Devasena Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Dharam Dr. Keerthana Dr. Shanmuga rajan Dr. Arya

PH8.10  19.06.2025 Thurs 09.00-10.00 am Anti viral drugs LGT 1 Dr. Devasena

PH8.10  21.06.2025 Sat 08.00-09.00 am Anti retro viral drugs treatment of HIV LGT 1 Dr. Keerthana

PH 10.5  24.06.2025 Tue 02.00pm – 04.00pm Legal & Ethical aspects SGT 2 Dr. Dharam Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Keerthana Dr. Shanmuga rajan Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya

PH 9.3  25.06.2025 Wed 08.00-09.00 am chelating agents LGT 1 Dr. Aravind

PH 10.5  25.06.2025 Wed 02.00pm – 04.00pm Legal & Ethical aspects SGT 2 Dr. Dharam Dr. Isabella Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Aravind Dr. Keerthana Dr. Shanmuga rajan Dr. Devasena Dr. Arya

PH 9.2  26.06.2025 Thurs 09.00-10.00 am  Management of common drug poisonings, insecƟcides, common sƟngs and bites LGT 1 Dr. Manjunatha

PH 9.5  28.06.2025 Sat 08.00-09.00 am Antiseptics and disinfectants LGT 1 Dr. Arya

UG- Co-ordinator Professor & Head

Pondicherry Institute of Medical Sciences

(A Unit of The Madras Medical Mission)

Office of the Vice Principal UG- PHARMACOLOGY- 2023 BATCH - JUNE -2025

( LGT- Large Group Teaching, CBL - Case based learning, PE - Practical Exercises, VV- Viva voce, RP - Role play, SG - Small group)

Dr. Manjunatha Dr. Isabella Topno


	JUN 25

